ACS Toastmasters

320 Meeting Agenda 

(Version 1)

Club 9458, Area 21, Metropolitan Division, District 69

The Presbyterian Church 
Meeting No 320

141 Ann St, Meeting Room, Ground Level.
16 May 2007

1st and 3rd Wednesday of each month.
12.20pm (for a 12.30 start) to 1.30pm

Theme:  
“Ideal Jobs We've Never Had”
Apologies: Wilma Schouten, Ian Rennie, Warwick Faint

	Time
	Item
	Allotted

Time
	Actual

Time
	Name
	Timing Thresholds

	
	
	
	
	
	Green
	Amber
	Red

	12:30
	Sergeant at Arms - Meet and Greet.
	1 min
	
	Tom Smith
	
	
	

	12:31
	Presidents Welcome and Apologies
	2 min
	
	Leanne Erian
	1:00
	1:30
	2:00

	12:33
	Toastmaster 

- Intro of the Program
	2 min
	
	Tom Smith
	1:00
	1:30
	2:00

	12:35
	Wordmaster - Word of the Day
	2min
	
	Eric Alingcastre
	1:00
	1:30
	2:00

	12:36
	Collection (members only)
	1 min
	
	Leanne Erian
	
	
	

	12:37
	Round Robin

Each Speaker
	9 min

60 Secs
	
	Leanne Erian
	7:00
	8:00
	9:00

	12:47
	Table Topics

Each Speaker
	10 min

90 secs
	
	Karen Harte
	8:00

1 Bells

2 Bells
	9:00

60 secs

90 secs
	10:00

	12:58
	Timer
	1min
	
	Wendy Casey
	
	
	

	12:59
	Table Topics Evaluation
	5 min
	
	Peter Hennessy
	3:00
	4:00
	5:00

	13:05
	Word Master/Umm Counter - Evaluation
	4 min
	
	Eric Alingcastre
	2:00
	3:00
	4:00

	13:10
	Timer
	1 min
	
	Wendy Casey
	
	
	

	13:11
	General Evaluation
	5min
	
	Jennifer Marshall
	3:00
	4:00
	5.00

	13:17
	Toastmaster – Close the Program
	2min
	
	Tom Smith
	1:00
	1:30
	2:00

	13:20
	Presidents Close
	2 min
	
	Leanne Erian
	1:00
	1:30
	2:00


VPE – Warwick Faint – ph (w) 07 3006 6437 (m) 0421 093583

 Email :  wfaint@optusnet.com.au 
Club Website: http://au.geocities.com/acs_tm_d69
	Helpful Hints

	When the President is in control of the meeting he should be addressed before speaking and after speaking as …
	
Madam/Mister President

	When the Toastmaster is in control of the meeting he/she should be addressed before speaking and after speaking as … 
	
Madam/Mister Toastmaster

	When the Topics Master is in control of the meeting he/she should be addressed before speaking and after speaking as … 
	
Madam/Mister Topics Master

	When a Chairman is in control of a business session or election of office bearers he/she should be addressed before speaking and after speaking as …
	

Madam/Mister Chairman


	Executive for 2007/2008

	President
	Warwick Faint
	w.30066437

m.0421 093583


	Vice President Education (VPE)
	Leanne Erian CTM
	w.33605474 (Mon-Wed)  

h. 38436612 (Thurs-Sun)


	Vice President Membership (VPM)
	Vacant
	


	Vice President Public Relations (VPPR)
	Tom Smith
	h. 33564462 

m. 0427720420


	Secretary
	Jennifer Marshall, DTM
	h. 3288 1957


	Treasurer
	Leanne Erian CTM
	w.33605474 (Mon-Wed)  

h. 38436612 (Thurs-Sun)


	Sergeant At Arms
	Marina Bruno
	h. 33442166 (Sat-Tue)

w. 30014505 (Wed-Fri)

m. 0416 420 163


	Immediate Past President
	Wilma Schouten
	m. 0409 561601


	
	
	



